/ MW[{Z

HOT

Sausage Bap
Bacon Bap
Breakfast Pot
Danish Pastries

Pasta Pots

Hot Baguettes

Ciabattas

Paninis

Hot Sub Rolls

Toastie

Loaded Nachos

Salsa, Cheese & Jalapenos
Chilli & Cheese

Burritos

Chicken Wings

Jacket Potato (two fillings)
Pizzas

Street Vibes

Doughballs

Crispy Potatoes
Hash Brown

Stir Fry Noodles
Poke Bowls
Chicken Shwarma

£1.80
£1.80
£2.00
£1.50

£1.90
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£2.35
£1.90

£1.50
£2.20
£2.35
£1.90
£2.35
£1.35
£2.35
£1.25

£1.35
£1.40
£2.35
£2.50
£2.35

COLD

Wraps

Baguettes Classic
Baguettes Premium
Deli Sub Rolls Classic
Deli Sub Rolls Premium
Blue Dot Rolls

Yoghurt Pots Small
Yoghurt Pots Large
Fruit Pots

Fruit

Bakery
Traybakes from
Muffins
Sponge Cake

Drinks

OMJ Cans

Radnor Splash

Water (300ml)

Water (500ml)

Capri Sun

Flavoured Milk
Radnor Juiced 125m|

£2.35
£2.10
£2.35
£2.10
£2.35
£0.85
£0.80
£1.50
£1.00
£0.50

£1.00
£1.15
£1.00






