

Innovate GRAB & GO

ΗΟΤ

Sausage Bap	£1.80
Bacon Bap	£1.80
Breakfast Pot	£2.00
Danish Pastries	£1.50
Pasta Pots	£1.90
Hot Baguettes	£2.35
Ciabattas	£2.35
Paninis	£2.35
Hot Sub Rolls	£2.35
Toastie	£1.90
Loaded Nachos	
Salsa, Cheese & Jalapenos	£1.50
Chilli & Cheese	£2.20
Burritos	£2.35
Chicken Wings	£1.90
Jacket Potato (two fillings)	£2.35
Pizzas	£1.35
Street Vibes	£2.35
Doughballs	£1.25
Crispy Potatoes	£1.35
Hash Brown	£1.40
Stir Fry Noodles	£2.35
Poke Bowls	£2.50
Chicken Shwarma	£2.35

COLD

Wraps	£2.35
Baguettes Classic	£2.10
Baguettes Premium	£2.35
Deli Sub Rolls Classic	£2.10
Deli Sub Rolls Premium	£2.35
Blue Dot Rolls	£0.85
Yoghurt Pots Small	£0.80
Yoghurt Pots Large	£1.50
Fruit Pots	£1.00
Fruit	£0.50
Bakery	
Traybakes from	£1.00
Muffins	£1.15
Sponge Cake	£1.00
Drinks	
OMJ Cans	£1.25
Radnor Splash	£1.00
Water (300ml)	£0.70
Water (500ml)	£0.95
Capri Sun	£1.15
Flavoured Milk	£0.90
Radnor Juiced 125ml	£0.75

0